
 

 

 
 
 

  
 
 
PHILIPPINE DEALING & EXCHANGE CORP. 
29th Floor, BDO Equitable Tower 
8751 Paseo de Roxas, Makati City 

 
 
Attention: Atty. Suzy Claire R. Selleza 
          Head, Issuer Compliance and Disclosure Department 
 

Re: BDO Unibank, Inc. – Change in Shareholdings of Directors and Principal Officers 
================================================ 

 
 
Ladies and Gentlemen: 
 
Please be informed of the disposition of BDO Unibank, Inc. (BDO) shares by BDO Officers: 
 

Name of Officer Position Number of 
Shares 

Price / 
Share 

Date of 
Transaction 

Ending 
Balance 

ATTY. ROY ALLAN 
VILLATUYA MAGTURO Senior Vice President 

2,000 156.90 

9/9/24 176,330 2,000 157.00 
4,000 157.50 
2,000 157.30 

BELINDA C. 
FERNANDEZ Senior Vice President 5,000 159.60 9/9/24 93,805 

GABRIEL UY LIM Senior Vice President 

34,000 158.00 

9/9/24  
34,000 158.50 
34,000 159.00 
34,000 159.50 
13,000 160.00 

MANUEL PATRICIO C. 
MALABANAN Senior Vice President 

5,000 157.00 

9/9/24 83,444 5,000 157.50 
4,570 157.20 
10,430 157.10 

CYRUS M. POLLOSO Senior Vice President 10,000 159.60 9/9/24 82,945 
 
Thank you. 

 
          Very truly yours, 

 
 
 

ELMER B. SERRANO 
Corporate Information Officer 

12 September 2024

34,046


